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 CVS Network Meeting  
2025 


· Thursday 30th January 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
· Thursday 27th February 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
· Thursday 27th March 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
· Thursday 24th April 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
· Thursday 29th May 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
· Thursday 26th June 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
· Thursday 31st July 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
· Thursday 25th September 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
· Thursday 30th October 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
· Thursday 27th November 2025 (9:30am – 11.30am) 
 
All meetings will be held in the Conference room @ The Boulevard Centre 
45 Railway Road 
Blackburn, BB1 1EZ 
For more information, please contact Donna Talbot 01254 583957 donna.talbot@communitycvs.org.uk 

Please note that parking is free on Morrisons for 3 Hours 
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